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Overall Finish List - Men 

 
 O'all   Adj  
 Place  Place Bib No Name                   Team                                    Time    Pace   Yea r  
 
    1      1    546  Matt McClintock       Purdue                                  18:54.8  5:03/M       
    2      2    540  Johnnie Guy           Purdue                                  18:57.3  5:04/M       
    3      3    494  Jeff MacMillan        Notre Da me                              19:20.7  5:10/M Sen ior  
    4      4    493  Patrick Lesiewicz     Notre Da me                              19:25.8  5:11/M Jun ior  
    5      5    498  DJ Thornton           Notre Da me                              19:32.6  5:13/M Jun ior  
    6      6    545  Andrew Mack           Purdue                                  19:37.8  5:15/M       
    7      7    543  Caleb Kerr            Purdue                                  19:42.0  5:16/M       
    8      8    491  Johnny Fuller         Notre Da me                              19:46.4  5:17/M Sop h.   
    9      9    496  Chris Quinn           Notre Da me                              19:49.4  5:18/M Sop h.   
   10     10    492  Jason Hoard           Notre Da me                              20:01.8  5:21/M Sop h.   
   11     11    547  Tate Schienbein       Purdue                                  20:09.2  5:23/M       
   12     12    495  Josh O'Brien          Notre Da me                              20:09.8  5:23/M Fre shma 
   13     13    548  Tyler Wynn            Purdue                                  20:12.3  5:24/M       
   14  (> 7)    497  Jack Riely            Notre Da me                              20:12.3  5:24/M Fre shma 
   15     14    538  Allan Appiah          Purdue                                  20:18.9  5:26/M       
   16     15    462  Wally Bradford        Valparai so                              20:24.4  5:27/M    SR 
   17  (> 7)    542  Kevin Handshoe        Purdue                                  20:36.3  5:30/M       
   18     16    473  David Rutkowski       Valparai so                              20:40.3  5:32/M    SO 
   19  (> 7)    541  Josh Haase            Purdue                                  20:45.4  5:33/M       
   20     17    467  Eric Hickok           Valparai so                              20:49.8  5:34/M    SO 
   21  (> 7)    566  Rocky Pollack         Purdue                                  20:50.7  5:34/M       
   22  (> 7)    544  Harlow Ladd           Purdue                                  21:00.5  5:37/M       
   23     18    470  Trace Ostergren       Valparai so                              21:00.7  5:37/M    SO 
   24  (< 5)    560  Josh Keith            Purdue C alumet                          21:04.7  5:38/M    fr 
   25     19    469  Eric Loria            Valparai so                              21:12.4  5:40/M    SO 
   26     20    472  Matt Przybyla         Valparai so                              21:25.6  5:44/M    JR 
   27     21    468  Joe Johnson           Valparai so                              21:31.0  5:45/M    SR 
   28  (> 7)    463  Chad Brooks           Valparai so                              22:10.5  5:56/M    FR 
   29  (> 7)    489  Kevin Byrne           Notre Da me                              22:19.0  5:58/M Sop h.   
   30  (> 7)    471  Mike Polzin           Valparai so                              23:10.5  6:12/M    FR 
   31  (> 7)    464  Zachary Digrindakis   Valparai so                              23:21.5  6:15/M    FR 
   32  (> 7)    461  Nathan Bluhm          Valparai so                              23:28.1  6:16/M    SR 
   33  (> 7)    477  Andrew Whitmyer       Valparai so                              24:03.9  6:26/M    FR 
   34  (< 5)    555  Michael Buckman       Purdue C alumet                          25:16.1  6:45/M    fr 
   35  (< 5)    554  Steven Bajzatt        Purdue C alumet                          25:22.2  6:47/M    so 
   36  (< 5)    559  Kenny Karrson         Purdue C alumet                          25:45.3  6:53/M    so 
 

Detail Team Results - Men 

Purdue    Finish Position -     1  
 
  Team Score (places):  27  Team Score (times):  1: 37:21.1   Average Time: 19:28.2  
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time  
 Place Bib No Name                 Year    Place        Place      Time        Time        Back  
    1    546  Matt McClintock                 1            1     18:54.8    18:54.8      0:00.0 
    2    540  Johnnie Guy                     2            3     18:57.3    37:52.1      0:02.5 
    3    545  Andrew Mack                     6            9     19:37.8    57:29.9      0:43.0 
    4    543  Caleb Kerr                      7           16     19:42.0  1:17:11.9      0:47.2 
    5    547  Tate Schienbein                11           27     20:09.2  1:37:21.1      1:14.4 
    6    548  Tyler Wynn                     13           40     20:12.3  1:57:33.4      1:17.5 
    7    538  Allan Appiah                   14           54     20:18.9  2:17:52.3      1:24.1 
    8    542  Kevin Handshoe              More Than   7           20:36.3  2:38:28.6      1:41.5 
    9    541  Josh Haase                  More Than   7           20:45.4  2:59:14.0      1:50.6 
   10    566  Rocky Pollack               More Than   7           20:50.7  3:20:04.7      1:55.9 
   11    544  Harlow Ladd                 More Than   7           21:00.5  3:41:05.2      2:05.7 
 
Notre Dame    Finish Position -     2  
 
  Team Score (places):  29  Team Score (times):  1: 37:54.9   Average Time: 19:34.9  
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time  
 Place Bib No Name                 Year    Place        Place      Time        Time        Back  
    1    494  Jeff MacMillan         Senio    3            3     19:20.7    19:20.7      0:00.0 



    2    493  Patrick Lesiewicz      Junio    4            7     19:25.8    38:46.5      0:05.1 
    3    498  DJ Thornton            Junio    5           12     19:32.6    58:19.1      0:11.9 
    4    491  Johnny Fuller          Soph.    8           20     19:46.4  1:18:05.5      0:25.7 
    5    496  Chris Quinn            Soph.    9           29     19:49.4  1:37:54.9      0:28.7 
    6    492  Jason Hoard            Soph.   10           39     20:01.8  1:57:56.7      0:41.1 
    7    495  Josh O'Brien           Fresh   12           51     20:09.8  2:18:06.5      0:49.1 
    8    497  Jack Riely             FreshMore Than   7           20:12.3  2:38:18.8      0:51.6 
    9    489  Kevin Byrne            Soph.More Than   7           22:19.0  3:00:37.8      2:58.3 
 
Valparaiso    Finish Position -     3  
 
  Team Score (places):  85  Team Score (times):  1: 44:07.6   Average Time: 20:49.5  
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time  
 Place Bib No Name                 Year    Place        Place      Time        Time        Back  
    1    462  Wally Bradford         SR      15           15     20:24.4    20:24.4      0:00.0 
    2    473  David Rutkowski        SO      16           31     20:40.3    41:04.7      0:15.9 
    3    467  Eric Hickok            SO      17           48     20:49.8  1:01:54.5      0:25.4 
    4    470  Trace Ostergren        SO      18           66     21:00.7  1:22:55.2      0:36.3 
    5    469  Eric Loria             SO      19           85     21:12.4  1:44:07.6      0:48.0 
    6    472  Matt Przybyla          JR      20          105     21:25.6  2:05:33.2      1:01.2 
    7    468  Joe Johnson            SR      21          126     21:31.0  2:27:04.2      1:06.6 
    8    463  Chad Brooks            FR   More Than   7           22:10.5  2:49:14.7      1:46.1 
    9    471  Mike Polzin            FR   More Than   7           23:10.5  3:12:25.2      2:46.1 
   10    464  Zachary Digrindakis    FR   More Than   7           23:21.5  3:35:46.7      2:57.1 
   11    461  Nathan Bluhm           SR   More Than   7           23:28.1  3:59:14.8      3:03.7 
   12    477  Andrew Whitmyer        FR   More Than   7           24:03.9  4:23:18.7      3:39.5 
 
Purdue Calumet    Finish Position - Inc.  
 
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):  
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time  
 Place Bib No Name                 Year    Place        Place      Time        Time        Back  
    1    560  Josh Keith             fr   Less Than   5           21:04.7    21:04.7      0:00.0 
    2    555  Michael Buckman        fr   Less Than   5           25:16.1    46:20.8      4:11.4 
    3    554  Steven Bajzatt         so   Less Than   5           25:22.2  1:11:43.0      4:17.5 
    4    559  Kenny Karrson          so   Less Than   5           25:45.3  1:37:28.3      4:40.6 
 


